
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

DRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Wendy 
Pritchard

Krystal 
Strassman

Henry Conklin

(608) 742-2222

Builders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

scott langum

Electric 1

Tanya Fredricks

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612Brian Valley

(888) 506-7613

Contract 7526

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

projects@grbx.com

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

wpritchard@elec1.com

ks@drspaving.com

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool

7/10/2015
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Contract 7526

w11924 cnty rd v

lodi, WI 53555

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

805 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

708 Heartland Trail

Madison, WI 53717

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53555

Nickolas Ashley nick@meorganic.netMother Earth Organic (608) 695-7642

Chris Korth solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting (262) 377-5500

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

craig meister

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654Tiffany Peters

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

craig@meisterskandm.com (608) 592-5244k&m tie and lumber

bert west bert.west-land@centurytel.netWest-Land Restoration Inc. (608) 846-9107

James Morse jmorse@trcsolutions.comTRC Environmental Corp (608) 826-3692

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Lori Langer
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Contract 7526

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Yahara Materials (608) 849-4162

59
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.com

7/10/2015


